
02-10-2022 13:21 MYLAPS Speedhive

https://speedhive.mylaps.com/LiveTiming/GDICEPRE-2147483725/Sessions/GDICEPRE-2147483725-1073742169 1/1


 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Total Time
 Best Lap

58
 Senne Botman 
 12
 41.414
 
 8:25.810
 41.414

6
 Milan Hunneman 
 12
 41.845
 0.697
 8:26.507
 41.639

60
 Miquel Sinke 
 12
 41.663
 0.853
 8:26.663
 41.663

88
 Finn Testers 
 12
 42.564
 10.556
 8:36.366
 42.487

74
 Mick Koomen 
 12
 42.941
 16.082
 8:41.892
 42.546

99
 Sem Testers 
 12
 42.942
 19.102
 8:44.912
 42.521

10
 Leroy van dooren 
 12
 43.781
 29.780
 8:55.590
 43.463

11
 Gijs Huisman 
 12
 44.559
 39.766
 9:05.576
 44.389


>
NK Junior Moto Racing 2022 Assen >
Race 1

Junior B - Race 1
NK Junior Moto Racing 2022 Assen @
Netherlands
• 2 October 2022
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